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
Expenses per Unit $7,708 $7,708
Expenses per Square Foot $8.99 $8.99
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CURRENT ESTIMATED
RENTS MARKET RENTS
SALE PRICE $2,500,000 $2,500,000
Down Payment $1,100,000 44% $1,100,000 44%
First Loan [1] $1,400,000 56% $1,400,000 56%
NET OPERATING INCOME $80,675 $115,673
Estimated Debt Service (first loan) ($66,818) ($66,318)
Cash Flow $13,857 $48,855
Plus Principal Reduction $31,484 $31,484
Total Pre-Tax Return $45,341 $80,339
Pre-Tax Return on Investment 4.12% 7.30%
Gross Rent Multiplier 17.64 14.00
Capitalization Rate 3.23% 4.63%
Price per square foot $416.67 $416.67
Price per unit $357,143 $357,143

Financing:

[1] First loan based on 1.1 DCR, 2.55% variable interest rate, 30 year Amortization.
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FEATURES

1BR/ 1BA

2BR / 1BA

2BR / 2BA

3BR / 2BA

RENT SURVEY

SUBJECT
164 El Dorado
Avenue

Carports, laundry,
patios and
balconies

$1,395
750 square feet
$1.86/s.f.

$1,650-$1,800
850 square feet
$1.88-$2.12/s.f.

$1,995
1,100 square feet
$1.81/s.f.

637 Silver Lake Drive
Danville

Dual pane windows,
hardwood floors, wall to
wall carpeting, attached
garage, and patio.

$3,100
1,553 square feet
$2.00/s.f.

462 Winfield Lane
Danville

New carpeting, w/d,
dishwasher, disposal,
microwave, patio,

forced air 1 zone, gas.

$3,000
1,324 square feet
$2.27/s.f.

115 Lawnview Circle
Danville

Wood flooring, wall to
wall carpeting, and tile.
Detached garage,
dishwasher, upgraded
kitchen.

$3,150
1,542 square feet
$2.04/s.1.

80 Laurel Drive
Danville

Renovated complex with
updated units. Granite, tile,
stainless steel appliances
and high end finishes.

$1,850-$1,950
700 square feet
$2.64-$2.78/s.f.

$2,400-$2,600
1,000 square feet
$2.40-$2.60/s.f.

Rose Garden Village
802-808 Camino Ramon

Inside laundry, patios/
balconies, granite, garages
available

$1,785
676 square feet
$2.64/s.f.

$2,000-$2,075
756-834 square feet
$2.42-$2.64/s.f.

$2,000-$2,200
875-963 square feet
$2.23-$2.28/s.f.
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FEATURES

1BR/ 1BA

2BR / 1BA

2BR / 2BA

3BR / 2BA

RENT SURVEY

SUBJECT
164 El Dorado
Avenue

Carports, laundry,
patios and
balconies

$1,395
750 square feet
$1.86/s.f.

$1,650-$1,800
850 square feet
$1.88-$2.12/s.f.

$1,995
1,100 square feet
$1.81/s.f.

Danville Park
218 Valley Creek
Danville

Carports, inside
laundry, patios,
balconies

$1,724

650-700 square feet

$2.48-$2.65/s.f.

$1,925
800 square feet
$2.40/s.f.

$2,249
1,150 square feet
$1.96/s.f.

Sequoia Grove

900-986 Podva Road

Danville

Carports, inside
laundry, patios and

balconies, and central

HVAC.

$1,800
724 square feet
$2.49/s.f.

$2,195
913 square feet
$2.40/s.f.

133 Rubicon Circle
Danville

Walk to downtown from a
private, quiet neighborhood.
Hardwood floors, covered
patio, carport, and pool.

$2,495
1,287 square feet
$1.94/s.f.

98 Laurel Drive
Danville

Tree lined neighborhood,
central HVAC, updated

kitchens with granite
counters, and newer
appliances.

$1,850
800 square feet
$2.31/s.f.

822 Podva Road
Danville

Desirable Westside,
updated bathrooms,
laminate floors and carpet,
w/d, and balcony.

$2,300
1,094 square feet
$2.01/s.f.
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RENT SURVEY & PHOTOS

637 Silver Lake Drive 462 Winfield Lane 115 Lawnview Circle 80 Laurel Drive 802-808 Camino Ramon

218 Valley Creek 900-986 Podva Road 133 Rubicon Circle 98 Laurel Drive 822 Podva Road
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RENT SURVEY MAP
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SALES COMPARABLES

SALE SQUARE CcosT/ COSsT/

ADDRESS COMMENTS

PRICE FEET UNIT SQ. FOOT

Two story units on quiet street with laundry facility, off

301 \.’:/IeSt ProspectAve 15 §3055000 8,633 $305500 $353.87  $1.60 1848  2.95% (91)(21"1 1958 %ﬁ street, uncovered parking, pool, BBQ area, separately
anville metered for PG&E. QUIETLY MARKETED.
One block from Piedmont Avenue. Three garages for
3843 Howe Street o (8) 1x1 1/22 six vehicles, separately metered for PG&E, water and
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